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    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

94724RHOADES

18

SR 2

LUCAS

14

14

2 USR

15

603+23

20 C

HOMAN

ROUSOS

HOUDESHELL

VIETH

8/8/07

SUNNY

85°

MONBOX W/IPIN

-

LT

- -

5.5'

712553.518 1648402.876

| S
R 2

+

+

+

IN CURBS
CUT "+"

18.93'

7.37'

20.73'

8/8/07, DCH
SV848
6/15/71, I.S.
W/IPIN
FD MONBOX
STA.603+22.94
RECORD: P.I.








